
Old Fashioned Signature Margarita

Perfect Manhattan 

$12

$12

$14

$12

Wines

Woodbridge selection:

Fetzer: Carbernet Sauvignon

Frontera: Malbec

$5

$5

$5

$10

Meiomi: Pinot Noir $10

$6

$6

Beer

Becks Non -Alcoholic

Barley Creek Selection

Blue Moon

$4

$6

$5

Michelob Ultra: Lager

Sam Adams: Seasonal

Miller Lite: Lager $4

$5

$5

Guinness: Stout

Miller High Life: Lager

Cape May: IPA

Corona: Lager

$5

$5

$5

$4

Stella Artois: Lager

White Claw: 
Pineapple, Mango, and
Strawberry

Yuengling: Seasonal

$6

$5

Signature

Transfusion $10

Espresso Martini

The George $9

Red Wine Selection

Merlot, Pinot Noir, Cabernet Sauvignon

White Wine Selection

Casillero del Diablo: Malbec $6

Apothic Red: Winemaker’s Blend

J Lohr: Cabernet Sauvignon

$6

$9

$6

Woodbridge selection:
Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Grigio, Chardonay

Ruffino : Prosecco

Relax: Riesling $6

Apothic White: Winemaker’s Blend

Seaglass: Pinot Grigio

Fetzer: Gewurztraminer

Kendall Jackson: Chardonay

Starborough Starlite: Sauvignon
Blanc

Broken Heels: Hazy IPA

Yuengling: Lager

$5

$5

$5

$6

$6

$7


